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43215
23206
45213
43214
23215
43026
43221
43221
43228
43209
43209
43215
43209
43082
43200
43822
2308
43235
43220
43205
43203
43201
43204
43085
43206
13015
43214
15238
43065
43026
43214
43058
43068
43082
43235
43215
43206
43004
43082
43085
43031
43201
43212
43054
43201
43219
43215
43204
43147
ann
23082
43231
43221
43026
43082
43211
43212
43054
43220
43221
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Check
Harmony Project/ Executive | Credit
RG Berry/Financial Planning Credit
Community Shelter Board/ ClCredit
Yhe Day Companies/ Propert Check
The Wood Companies/Princi] Check
Delicious Real Estate/ Realton Credit
DRK Company/ Reai Estate  Credit
DHDC ENGINEERING CONSUI Credit

ESL Real Estate/Agent Credit
Kaufman Communities/Princ Check
Selff Physician Check
Retired Check
None Credit

McNees, Wallick and Nurick/ Cradit
Denahue [deas/ President  Credit
Black and Veatch/ Consuitan: Credit

152 Bexley Bank/Teller check
BBCO Design/Designer Credit
Biscirp Check
Britt Business Check
Buckeye real Estate Check
careworks check
Carpenter Marty Cash

Central Ohio Community tmg Check
Ch2m Hill Check
Chase/Banker Check
Chester Check
Chester Check

Franklin County/ Commissior check
City of Columbus/ City Attorr Check

ity of Reynoldsburg Check
Caoldwell Banker Cash

T Consultants Check
Donahue ideas Check

Drive Capital/ Venture Capitz Credit
EE Moving and Sterags Comg Check

EMHET/Surveyor Check
EMHAT/Engineer Check
EMHAT/Surveyor Check
EMH&T/Surveyor Check
Experience Columbus Check
Franklin County Check

Franklin County Boarc of Ele: Check
Franklinton Development check

GCCHH Check
SIG Check
Griffin Communications Check
HER RealtorsfAgent Check
Hilliard Schoofs/Teacher Check
Homemaker Cash

Homernaker Check
Honda Check
Innevations Oh Check
Legacy Custom Homes Cash

Moncrief Constreution Check

JVA Campalgns/Web design Check
Nationwide Children's Hosp. Check
NBBS/Architecht Check
NBEBi/Architecht Chack

9/4/2015

9/5/2015

9/6/2015

9/8/2015

9/8/2015

9/8/2015

9/8/2015

9/8/2015

9/8f2015

9/9/2015

9/9/2015

9/9/2015

9/6/2015

9/9/2015

9/9/2015

9/9/2015

9/9/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
§/11/2015
8/11/2015
5/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
$/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
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500.00
50.00
200.00
500.00
1,000.00
125.00
100.00
500.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
250.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
2,500.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
10,000.00
100.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
1,000.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
100.00
2,500.00
100.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
500.00

9/9/2015
9/9/2015

9/9/2015

9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/8/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015

9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/20i5
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2045
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015

9/9/2015
9/9/2015

31A
1A
1A
1A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31E
31E
31A
31A
31A
31a
31A
31E
31a
31E
31E
31k
31E
31E

31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31A
31E
31E



